

T.S. 13 / 20 (CIS Reg. no. 12 / 20)
CNR No. WBBK07-000073-2020
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 9 dated 07.04.21

Today is fixed for S/R.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

Defendant nos. 1, 2, 4 and 9 to 11 has entered into appearance in this suit by filing hazira and petition praying for time to file W/S along with one executed Vokatnama.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

Received no S/R of rest defendants.

To 18.05.21 for filing W/S and S/R of defendant nos. 5 to 8, 12 and 13.

Dictated and corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur.

