

T.S. 13 / 2020 (Reg. No. 12 / 2020)  
CNR No. WBBK07-000073-2020  
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 16 dated 15.03.2022

Plaintiffs takes step. Record is fix for filing W/S and S/R of defendant No. 5 to 8 and 12, and 13 .

But from the records it appears that there is no return from the end of the above mentioned defendants.

To 16.04.2022 for filing W/S and S/R of defendant No. 5 to 8 and 12, and 13 .

Dictated and corrected by me  
Sd/- J. Roy

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),  
Bishnupur.

Sd/- J. Roy  
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)  
Bishnupur.