

T.S. 13 / 20 (Reg. No. 12 / 20)
CNR No. WBBK07-000073-2020
Present : Srishti Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), Bishnupur (In-charge)

Order no. 17 dated 18.04.2022

Fixed date was declared holiday.

P.O. is on leave, I am In-charge.

Record is put up today.

To 03.06.22 for filing W/S and S/R of defendant nos. 5 to 8, 12 and 13.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/- S. Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur. (in-charge)

Sd/- S. Parasrampur
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur. (in-charge)