

T. S. 13 / 20 (Reg. No. 12 / 20)
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 26 Dated 09.08.23

Today is fixed for S/R of defendant nos.5 to 8, 12, 13 and ex-parte against defendant nos.1, 2, 4, 9 to 11.

Plaintiff files Advocate's hazira.

No S/R.

Let the case be adjourned today.

Fixing 27.09.23 for S/R of defendant nos.5 to 8, 12, 13 and ex-parte against defendant nos.1, 2, 4, 9 to 11.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur